Open A Team

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name

JUST ENOUGH

POUND TOWN
STRANGLEHOLD

8 BALLS AND A RACK
ANY HOLE WILL DO
THE ABUSEMENT PARK
A.K.A.

CRS

FIREBALL

NEXT

PLEASURES OF SMALL MOTIONS
RIGHT ON TIME

printed on 4/10/2015 4:20:09 PM

Winner list

Charter

PIONEER VENDING
DILTZ & SONS
PIONEER VENDING
DILTZ & SONS

Star Music LLC
PIONEER VENDING

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.

PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.
DILTZ & SONS
PIONEER VENDING

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.

State/Country Bracket

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open A Team
Open A Team
Open A Team
Open A Team
Open A Team
Open A Team
Open A Team
Open A Team
Open A Team
Open A Team
Open A Team
Open A Team

Awards
$1900.00
$1500.00
$1100.00

$900.00

$700.00
$700.00
$500.00
$500.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00

/,‘:w,i)'lw



