## <u>Winner list</u>

## <u>Open A Team</u>

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	JUST ENOUGH		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$1900.00
2nd	POUND TOWN		DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$1500.00
3rd	STRANGLEHOLD		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$1100.00
4th	8 BALLS AND A RACK		DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$900.00
5th - 6th	ANY HOLE WILL DO		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$700.00
5th - 6th	THE ABUSEMENT PARK		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$700.00
7th - 8th	A.K.A.		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$500.00
7th - 8th	CRS		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$500.00
9th - 12th	FIREBALL		PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$300.00
9th - 12th	NEXT		DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$300.00
9th - 12th	PLEASURES OF SMALL MOTIONS	3	PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$300.00
9th - 12th	RIGHT ON TIME		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Open A Team	\$300.00

